
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
14 
19 

3 
10 

6 

Name 
Abdul Wahab Al Habsi 
Zac Stimpson 
Shonal  Kunimal 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Ben  Gibbons 

Class 
Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Best Tm 
54.987 
55.104 
55.798 

1:03.988 
1:05.655 

Diff 

0.117 
0.811 
9.001 

10.668 

Best Speed 
60.494 
60.366 
59.615 
51.985 
50.665 

In Lap 
9 
7 
9 
6 
8 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  #3 & 6 - 10 points deducted - contact with another competitor 

Printed: 01-Dec-17 6:49:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Bambino 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:22:58 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 10:15 AM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
19 
14 

3 
10 

6 

Name 
Zac Stimpson 
Abdul Wahab Al Habsi 
Shonal  Kunimal 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Ben  Gibbons 

Class 
Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Best Tm 
54.742 
55.041 
55.334 

1:01.526 
1:01.674 

Diff 

0.299 
0.592 
6.784 
6.932 

Best Speed 
60.765 
60.435 
60.115 
54.065 
53.935 

In Lap 
10 

7 
5 
6 
7 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Bambino 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:34:58 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 11:35 AM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
14 
19 

3 
6 

10 

Name 
Abdul Wahab Al Habsi 
Zac Stimpson 
Shonal  Kunimal 
Ben  Gibbons 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Class 
Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Best Tm 
54.441 
54.521 
58.355 

1:02.136 
1:05.058 

Diff 

0.080 
3.914 
7.695 

10.617 

Best Speed 
61.101 
61.011 
57.003 
53.534 
51.130 

In Lap 
7 
3 
6 
5 
4 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Bambino 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:18:42 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 02:10 PM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
14 
19 

3 
6 

10 

Name 
Abdul Wahab Al Habsi 
Zac Stimpson 
Shonal  Kunimal 
Ben  Gibbons 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Class 
Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Best Tm 
54.166 
56.901 
57.963 

1:01.506 
1:04.338 

Diff 

2.735 
3.797 
7.340 

10.172 

Best Speed 
61.411 
58.459 
57.388 
54.083 
51.702 

In Lap 
6 

10 
3 
9 
6 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Bambino 

Time Trial 4 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:23:43 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 03:50 PM 


