











X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3

Sorted on Best Lap time

Emirates Track 0.924 km Bambino

Time Trial 1 01-Dec-17 10:15 AM

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:22:58

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap
1	14	Abdul Wahab Al Habsi	Bambino	54.987		60.494	9
2	19	Zac Stimpson	Bambino	55.104	0.117	60.366	7
3	3	Shonal Kunimal	Bambino	55.798	0.811	59.615	9
4	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi	Bambino	1:03.988	9.001	51.985	6
5	6	Ben Gibbons	Bambino	1:05.655	10.668	50.665	8

Announcements

Race Director

 $\ensuremath{\text{\#}3\ \&\ 6}$ - $\ensuremath{\text{10}}$ points deducted - contact with another competitor

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Printed: 01-Dec-17 6:49:52 PM

Licensed to: RAKTRACK

www.mylaps.com













X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3

Sorted on Best Lap time

Emirates Track 0.924 km Bambino

Time Trial 2 01-Dec-17 11:35 AM

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:34:58

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap
1	19	Zac Stimpson	Bambino	54.742		60.765	10
2	14	Abdul Wahab Al Habsi	Bambino	55.041	0.299	60.435	7
3	3	Shonal Kunimal	Bambino	55.334	0.592	60.115	5
4	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi	Bambino	1:01.526	6.784	54.065	6
5	6	Ben Gibbons	Bambino	1:01.674	6.932	53.935	7

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Printed: 01-Dec-17 6:50:28 PM

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RAKTRACK













X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3

Sorted on Best Lap time

Emirates Track 0.924 km Bambino

Time Trial 3

01-Dec-17 02:10 PM

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:18:42

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap
1	14	Abdul Wahab Al Habsi	Bambino	54.441		61.101	7
2	19	Zac Stimpson	Bambino	54.521	0.080	61.011	3
3	3	Shonal Kunimal	Bambino	58.355	3.914	57.003	6
4	6	Ben Gibbons	Bambino	1:02.136	7.695	53.534	5
5	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi	Bambino	1:05.058	10.617	51.130	4

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Printed: 01-Dec-17 6:55:26 PM

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RAKTRACK













X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3

Sorted on Best Lap time

Emirates Track 0.924 km Bambino

Time Trial 4 01-Dec-17 03:50 PM

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:23:43

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap
1	14	Abdul Wahab Al Habsi	Bambino	54.166		61.411	6
2	19	Zac Stimpson	Bambino	56.901	2.735	58.459	10
3	3	Shonal Kunimal	Bambino	57.963	3.797	57.388	3
4	6	Ben Gibbons	Bambino	1:01.506	7.340	54.083	9
5	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi	Bambino	1:04.338	10.172	51.702	6

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: RAKTRACK

Orbits

Printed: 01-Dec-17 6:55:46 PM